Day
Wed-Sat
Tuesday
Monday
Thurs-Sat
Wed-Sat
Wed-Sat
Wed-Sat
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Mon-Thurs

Fri-Sat

Date
Nov 28-Dec 1
Dec 4th
Dec 10th
Dec 13-15
Dec 19-22
Dec 26-29
Jan 2-5
Jan 8th
Jan 18th
Jan 23rd
Jan 25th
Jan 29th
Feb 4th
Feb 8th
Feb 11th
Feb 16th
Feb 22nd
Feb 26th
Mar 1st
Mar 4th-7th

Mar 8th-9th

Riverside Academy Rebels
2018-2019 Boys Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Sophie B. Wright Tournament

West Jefferson

Scotlandville

Madison Prep Invitational

LCA Showcase

Sunkist Invitational

All State Sugar Bowl Classic

Hannan

University High
Walker

Martin Luther King*
Catholic Baton Rouge
Landry Walker

Edna Karr

Country Day*
Livingston Collegiate*
Bi-District Playoff
Regional Playoff
Quarterfinals
Semi-Finals Top 28

Finals Top 28

Athletic Director/Head Coach: Timmy Byrd

Assistant Coaches: Kevin Branch, Lamont Bigham, Donovan Maryland
*District Game

Location
Away
Home
Home
Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Lafayette
Alario Center
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
Lake Charles

Lake Charles

)Y

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

TBD

7:15

7:15

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

7:15

6:45

7:15

7:30

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA




