## Riverside Academy Rebels 2018-2019 Boys Basketball Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	JV	V
Wed-Sat	Nov 28-Dec 1	Sophie B. Wright Tournament	Away		TBD
Tuesday	Dec 4th	West Jefferson	Home	6:00	7:15
Monday	Dec 10th	Scotlandville	Home	6:00	7:15
Thurs-Sat	Dec 13-15	Madison Prep Invitational	Baton Rouge		TBD
Wed-Sat	Dec 19-22	LCA Showcase	Lafayette		TBD
Wed-Sat	Dec 26-29	Sunkist Invitational	Lafayette		TBD
Wed-Sat	Jan 2-5	All State Sugar Bowl Classic	Alario Center		TBD
Tuesday	Jan 8th	Hannan	Home	6:00	7:15
Friday	Jan 18th	University High	Away	5:30	6:45
Wednesday	Jan 23rd	Walker	Home	6:00	7:15
Friday	Jan 25th	Martin Luther King*	Home	5:00	7:30
Tuesday	Jan 29th	Catholic Baton Rouge	Away	6:00	7:15
Monday	Feb 4th	Landry Walker	Home	6:00	7:15
Friday	Feb 8th	Edna Karr	Away	6:00	7:15
Monday	Feb 11th	Country Day*	Away	6:00	7:15
Saturday	Feb 16th	Livingston Collegiate*	Away	6:00	7:15
Friday	Feb 22nd	Bi-District Playoff	TBA		TBA
Tuesday	Feb 26th	Regional Playoff	TBA		TBA
Friday	Mar 1st	Quarterfinals	TBA		TBA
Mon-Thurs	Mar 4th-7th	Semi-Finals Top 28	Lake Charles		TBA
Fri-Sat	Mar 8th-9th	Finals Top 28	Lake Charles		ТВА

Athletic Director/Head Coach: Timmy Byrd

Assistant Coaches: Kevin Branch, Lamont Bigham, Donovan Maryland

<sup>\*</sup>District Game